www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 301
5L
5L
Applications:
Champ® DMVF luminaires are used:
•  In areas made hazardous by abnormal
conditions resulting in the presence of
flammable vapors or gases

• 30° angle reflector .......................... RA739
Photometrics:
•   Complete photometrics can be found at
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton302
5L
5L
Mounting style
Hub
size
Lamp
watts
BASIC CATALOG NUMBER
Cat. #
With G303 globe and P33 guard
Pendant mount 3/4” 52 DMVF2A052GP
1” DMVF3A052GP
3/4” 64 DMVF2A064GP
1” DMVF3A064GP
3/4” 84 DMVF2A084GP
1” DMVF3A084GP
Flexible pendant
mount
3/4” 52 DMVF2HA052GP
3/4” 64 DMVF2HA064GP
3/4” 84 DMVF2HA084GP
Ceiling mount
through feed
3/4” 52 DMVF2C052GP
1” DMVF3C052GP
3/4” 64 DMVF2C064GP
1” DMVF3C064GP
3/4” 84 DMVF2C084GP
1” DMVF3C084GP
Wall mount
through feed
3/4” 52 DMVF2TW052GP
1” DMVF3TW052GP
3/4” 64 DMVF2TW064GP
1” DMVF3TW064GP
3/4” 84 DMVF2TW084GP
1” DMVF3TW084GP
Quad mount
Pendant, adjustable
through feed, 25° angle,
121/2° angle
3/4” 52 DMVF25Q052GP
3/4” 64 DMVF25Q064GP
3/4” 84 DMVF25Q084GP
Stanchion mount
25° angle
11/2” 52 DMVFJ052GP
11/2” 64 DMVFJ064GP
11/2” 84 DMVFJ084GP
Stanchion mount
Straight
11/2” 52 DMVFP052GP
11/2” 64 DMVFP064GP
11/2” 84 DMVFP084GP
NEC/UL and CEC/CSA (cUL) CEC/CSA (cUL)
Voltage
Suffix
120-277V, 50/60 Hz

Pendant mount
3/4” APM2
1” APM3
Flexible pendant mount 3/4” HPM2
Ceiling mount
3/4” CM2
1” CM3
Wall mount
3/4” TWM2
1” TWM3
Stanchion mount – 25° angle 11/2” JM5
Stanchion mount – straight 11/2” PM5
Quad mount 3/4” QM25
Lamp type Lamp watts Cat. #
Compact fluorescent
52 DMVF052/UNV
64 DMVF064/UNV
84 DMVF084/UNV
Type Cat. #
Globe G303
Globe – Teflon coated G303S808
Globe guard P33